
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ032123\
  Data File : PQ060560.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 21 Mar 2023  12:08
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : AR1221ICC1600
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 12   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Mar 21 12:24:09 2023
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ032123CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Tue Mar 21 12:18:14 2023
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    3.406     2.765   631.6E6  310.3E6   68.875    74.948  
 2) SA  Decachlor...    8.583     7.547   767.4E6  622.0E6  136.775   145.252  
 
   Target Compounds
 8) L2  AR‐1221‐1       3.607     2.969   144.9E6 68024114 1338.009  1378.677  
 9) L2  AR‐1221‐2       3.686     3.045  98992528 48303413 1299.157  1396.106  
10) L2  AR‐1221‐3       3.754     3.113   302.9E6  156.9E6 1271.534  1338.941  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.
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Response_ Signal: PQ060560.D\ECD1A.ch
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Response_ Signal: PQ060560.D\ECD2B.ch

 2
.7

65

 2
.9

68
 3

.0
45

 3
.1

13

 7
.5

47
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
22

1-
3 

A
R

-1
22

1-
2 

A
R

-1
22

1-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PQ032123CLP.M Wed Mar 22 10:17:20 2023                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12215030


